

George B. Carlisle Distinguished Service Award

Nomination Form

The Clear Creek Education Foundation George B. Carlisle Distinguished Service Award is the highest award the foundation gives to a community member. The nominee must have made exceptional contributions that have benefited Clear Creek Independent School District; is widely known as a community leader dedicated to excellence in education; exemplifies public service, and has served the district, the students, and patrons over an extended period of time. The selected recipient must be present at the awards presentation on August 23, 2025 to receive the award. This award cannot be awarded posthumously.

Completed applications must be received **no later than March 7, 2025** to be considered for this year's award. Nominations should be either emailed to CCEF@ccisd.net or mailed to:

Clear Creek Education Foundation P.O. Box 1631 League City, Texas 77573

Candidate Information

First Name:	_ Middle Initial:	Last Name:	
Maiden Name:	Nickname:		
Mailing Address:			
City:		Zip:	
Email Address:			
Home/Cell Phone:	Business Phone:		
Business Name:			
Address:			
City:			
Haw long has the condidate been coming t	bo district the student	s and natrons?	
How long has the candidate been serving t	ne district, the student	s, and patrons:	

pendent School District.		

n the space belo ducation.	ow describe how	ι the candidate	e is known as a	community le	eader dedicated	I to excellence

n the space below, please describe how the candidate exhibits the highest standard of public service. You may nclude awards and recognitions.		

Nominator Information

First Name:	Middle Initial: La	st Name:	
Mailing Address:			
City:	State:	Zip:	
Email Address:			
Home/Cell Phone:	Business Phone:		
		ation is better suited to a different the new award category?	

Instructions

- 1. Only the official nomination form will be accepted.
- 2. Provide as much information as necessary, using the space provided on this form.
- 3. Only one single page supporting letter of recommendation will be accepted with this nomination form. This letter should provide supporting evidence of worthiness to earn this award, not just provide personal recommendations or endorsements.
- 4. Nominations received after the deadline listed above will not be considered.
- 5. Members of the Clear Creek Education Foundation Board of Directors are not eligible for this award.